
Date School Grade Level Time

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 CJ 5-6 1:00 5th Inst/Vocal, 2:00 6th Inst/Vocal

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 LC 5-6 12:45 5th Inst/Vocal, 1:45 6th Inst/Vocal

Thursday, May 16, 2024 MV 5-6 1:00 5th Inst/Vocal, 2:00 6th Inst/Vocal

Friday, May 17, 2024 MS 5-6 1:30 5th/6th Inst/Vocal

Monday, May 20, 2024 VV 5-6 1:00 5th Inst/Vocal, 2:00 6th Inst/Vocal

Monday, May 20, 2024 WH 5-6 10:00 5th/6th Inst/Vocal

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 LY 5-6 1:15 5th Inst/Vocal, 2:15 6th Inst/Vocal

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 GS 5-6 1:30 5th Inst/Vocal, 2:30 6th Inst/Vocal

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 LN 5-6 12:45 5th Inst/Vocal, 1:45 6th Inst/Vocal

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 WT 5-6 9:00 6th Inst/Vocal, 10:00 5th Inst/Vocal

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 RV 5-6 1:00 5th Inst/Vocal, 2:00 6th Inst/Vocal

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 SS 5-6 12:45 5th Inst/Vocal, 1:45 6th Inst/Vocal

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 SAC 5-6 12:30 5th Inst/Vocal 1:45 6th Inst/Vocal

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 ELF Pre-K During normal class

Thursday, May 30, 2024 LF 5-6 1:00 5th Inst/Vocal, 2:00 6th Inst/Vocal

Thursday, May 30, 2024 ML 5-6 9:00 6th Inst/Vocal, 10:30 5th Inst/Vocal

SECONDARY PROGRAMS

Thursday, May 2 CMR Chanteur Choir Concert 7:00 PM

Thursday, May 9 EMS Spring Concert #1 6:00 PM

EMS Spring Concert #2 7:30 PM

Monday, May 13 CMR Spring Choir Concert 7:00 PM

GFHS Spring Orchestra Concert 7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 14 NMS Spring Concert #1 6:00 PM

EMS Spring Concert #3 7:00 PM

NMS Spring Concert #2 7:30 PM

Thursday, May 16 NMS Spring Concert #3 6:00 PM

NMS Spring Concert #4 7:30 PM

Monday, May 20 CMR Spring Band Concert 7:00 PM

GFHS Spring Band Concert 7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 21 EMS Spring Concert #4 6:00 PM

NMS Spring Concert #5 6:00 PM

EMS Spring Concert #5 7:30 PM

NMS Spring Concert #6 7:30 PM

Thursday, May 23 CMR Advanced Orchestra Concert 7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 28 CMR Spring Orchestra Concert 7:00 PM

GFHS Spring Choir Concert 7:00 PM
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